Vorname
Marla
Minna
Lotta
Frida
Paulina
Mina

Ida

Lisa

Nora
Isabel
Lea

Elea
Sophie
Rosa Maria
Lina
Thembi
Theresa
Lea

Nele Maria
Jasmin
Isabella
Laura
Emelie
Madeline
Clara
Jette
Nora
Luna
Laura
Flora
Claire
Matilda

Nachname
Kiefer
Starke
Schott
Liebrich
Rettich

Enz

Kuhn
Funke
HoR

Valverde Salzmann

Zinsmeister
Ferré Frische
Hersacher
Deschner
Primula
Zegowitz
Eberhard
Nessyt
Schmidt
Schuster
Ginter
Lazar

Rick
Kitzmann
Schmid
Wegener
Grundmann
Gade
Storch
Vorbach
Leloup

Valverde Salzmann

Geb.

2013
2014
2011
2014
2011
2016
2013
2014
2014
2012
2017
2011
2013
2014
2014
2013
2012
2009
2014
2013
2016
2016
2013
2013
2017
2016
2016
2017
2017
2014
2014
2017

Ergebnis Jam W - VJJ ROX Herrenberg 2025

AK Sektion

U13 Tibingen
U13 Tubingen
U15 Reutlingen
U13 Tubingen
U15 ROX
U1l Reutingen
u13
U13 Tubingen
U13 ROX
U15 Reutlingen
U9 ROX
u1s
U13 Tibingen
U13 ROX
U13 ROX
U13 Rottenburg
U15 Reutlingen
U17 Reutlingen
U13 ROX
U13 ROX
Ull ROX
Ull ROX
U13 Reutlingen
U13 ROX
U9 Reutlingen
U1l Tubingen
U1l Tubingen
U9 ROX
U9 ROX
U13 ROX
u13
U9 Reutlingen

244
244
234
224
222
212
194
185
184
175
175
174
174
173
165
163
155
155
155
145
144
144
134
132
124
124
123
114
114
114

74

65



